
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!

Gum
Lake

OPS 1244

HCR16-31

HCR16-33

OPS
124

4
HC

R1
6-3

1

HCR16-33

HCR16-268

Ho
rne

pa
yn

e
Cr

eek
 Ro

ad

400m

4 00
m

400m450m

450m

400m

400m

450m

Mask Road

Miria
mLa

ke

Road

Ho
rne

pa
yn

e
Cr

ee
k

RD

626000

626000

627000

627000

628000

628000

629000

629000

630000

630000

54
45

00
0

54
45

00
0

54
46

00
0

54
46

00
0

54
47

00
0

54
47

00
0

Nagagami Forest / Forêt de Nagagami
2021-2031 Forest Management Plan

Plan d'aménagement forestier 2021-2031
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